100m jooks

12,55
12,55
12,95
13,01
13,11
13,11
13,12
13,13
13,17
13,27
(10)
13,29
13,30
13,34
13,34
13,39
13,40
13,49
13,49
13,50
13,50
(20)
13,50
13,52
13,66
13,66
13,69
13,70
13,71
13,71
13,73
13,74
(30)
13,81
13,82
13,82
13,82
13,83
13,84
13,85
13,87
13,88
13,88
(40)
13,92
13,93
13,94
13,94
13,94
14,00
14,00
14,01
14,03
14,07
(50)

+0,2
+1,0
+0,7
+1,0
+1,5
0,0

0,0

+1,5
+0,1
+0,1

+1,6
+0,4
+1,5
+0,3
+1,5
+0,7
-0,7

-0,7

-0,3

+0,7

+0,1
-0,2
-0,7
+1,2
-1,2
+1,5
+1,3
+2,0
+0,7
+0,8

+1,6
+0,3
-0,2
-1,0
+0,8
+2,0
-2,1
-0,2
+1,9
+1,6

+0,3
+1,6
+0,7
+1,6
+0,6
-0,5
+1,6
0,0
-0,7
+1,2

Kristella Jurkatamm
Annabel Kutman
Janika Skuratovskaja
Brigita Viik

Karina Kabrits

Liis Roose

Berit Betten Naarits
Oilme Véro

Kreete Verlin

Kristina Tillart

Aleksandra Solovjova
Margot Meri
Grete-Kai Teedar
Dea Lepik

Viktoria Linde

Monica Vainola
Anna-Lisete Kukk
Marilin Mattik

Luise Maria Tallo
Anastassia MoSina

Gretlin Isoborn Raud
Kerly Nurk

Katarina Kala

Kadi Kaart

Carol Suurevilja

Karmen Armus

Mia Brit Ots

Polina Salova

Laura Mikk
Helene-Terese Jirgenson

Laura Johanna Mettis
Christyn Liiva

Kertu Vaikemaa
Mariliis Muuga

Ketter Laurits

Darja Smirnova

Marit Jukk

Dagne Markiine Kotkas
Carmen Silluta
Hanna-Liis Karp

Killu Laura Kiin
Liisa Kunz

Triin Sellik

Tuule Sireli Méae
Katrin Jaani
Inger-Helene Vérat
Anastasia Ruban
Kristin Undrest
Carol Kéo

Serelin Zverev

09.04.1996 Audentese SK
13.11.1997 Tartu U, ASK
27.05.1996 KJK Juunior
01.06.1996 SK Altius
07.01.1997 Tallinna SS Kalev
03.11.1996 Tartu U. ASK
07.11.1996 SK Fortis
02.01.1996 KJK Ldunaldvi
14.02.1997 SK Fortis
22.04.1996 Parnu Kalevi KIK

10.01.1996 SK Active TC
30.04.1996 SK Maret-Sport
02.02.1996 SK Elite Sport
14.06.1996 KJK Jarvala
07.02.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev
19.02.1996 Nomme KJIK
06.11.1997 KJK Ldunaldvi
14.03.1996 Nomme KJK
31.10.1997

27.12.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev

17.01.1996 Tartu U. ASK
17.09.1996 Tartu U. ASK
12.10.1997 Ndmme KJK
30.04.1997 SK Maret-Sport
08.10.1996 Pé&rnu Kalevi KIK
01.02.1996

09.09.1996 SK Leksi 44
14.09.1996 Tallinna SS Kalev
15.09.1997 KJK Harta
30.04.1997 KJS Sakala

07.11.1996 Nomme KJIK
01.01.1998 KJK TIPP
17.12.1996 Audentese SK
17.04.1997 SK Leksi 44
05.01.1996 KJK Ldunaldvi
03.10.1997 KJK Juunior
16.11.1996 Tartu U. ASK
03.05.1996 Kuusalu SK
15.07.1997 SK Fortis
02.08.1996 SK Leksi 44

28.06.1997 SK Altius
28.12.1996 KJK Ldunalbvi
28.10.1997 Tartu U. ASK
11.06.1996 KJIK Vike
15.11.1996 Tartu SS Kalev
18.02.1996 SK Altius
28.01.1996 SK Active TC
11.04.1997

23.08.1996 Tartu U. ASK
18.12.1996 VAK Staier

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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€]
€]
€]
€]
€]

ej

ej

ej

Jogeva
Voru
Jdgeva
Tallinn
Tallinn
Jdgeva
Jogeva
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

Rakvere
Voru
Tallinn
Jogeva
Tallinn
Jogeva
Jogeva
Jdgeva
Paikuse
Jogeva

Rakvere
Rakvere
Jogeva
Voru
Paikuse
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Jogeva
Jdgeva

Tallinn
Kose
Rakvere
Tallinn
Jogeva
Tallinn
Tartu

Kose
Leppavaara
Tallinn

Jogeva
Rakvere
Jogeva
Rakvere
Tallinn
Paikuse
Rakvere
Rakvere
Jogeva
Viljandi

12.07.2011
17.08.2011
27.06.2011
17.07.2011
20.06.2011
27.06.2011
27.06.2011
11.05.2011
26.07.2011
08.07.2011

08.06.2011
17.08.2011
20.06.2011
27.06.2011
27.07.2011
27.06.2011
27.06.2011
27.06.2011
21.05.2011
27.06.2011

08.07.2011
08.07.2011
27.06.2011
17.08.2011
21.05.2011
11.05.2011
20.06.2011
20.06.2011
27.06.2011
27.06.2011

20.06.2011
11.06.2011
08.07.2011
23.09.2011
27.06.2011
20.06.2011
06.06.2011
11.06.2011
18.06.2011
20.06.2011

27.06.2011
08.07.2011
27.06.2011
08.07.2011
27.07.2011
21.05.2011
08.06.2011
06.09.2011
27.06.2011
07.05.2011



2

14,07 -0,4  Anastasia Pjatakova 09.09.1998 1 tc Rakvere 26.07.2011
14,07 +1,5 Keily Muuga 07.07.1996 Tartu SS Kalev 6 tb Tallinn 27.07.2011
Rakvere 06.09.2011

14,07 0,0 Veronica lvanov 13.02.1998



